Route Timetable

Route Name: 3177

Day: Weekly (Mon - Fri) AM & PM

Establishment Name: Teesdale School

Address: Teesdale Comprehensive School

Barnard Castle
DL12 8HH

Telephone:

Fax:
Outbound
Time: Location:
07:31 Prospect House - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
07:32 Cross Keys - Saunders Avenue
07:33 Post Box - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
07:35 Hollin Hill - Daniel Lane, Hamsterley
07:38 Morley (unmarked stop) - Nettlebed Ln
07:43 Crossroads - Lands Road, High Lands
07:45 Lands Road - Lands Road, Brasses Houses
07:56 Village Hall - Pinfold Lane, Butterknowle
08:00 Copley Lane - Copley Bent, Butterknowle
08:02 Village Hall - B6282, Copley
08:04 Lane Head - Lane End
08:06 Farm - Lane End
08:08 School House - Woodland
08:11 Middleton Road - Middleton Road, Woodland
08:19 Marwood Green - Billy Lane
08:24 Village Hail and Ride - Unclassified Road, Stainton
08:30 Teesdale School - Teesdale Comprehensive School, Barnard Castle, DL12

8HH
Return
Time: Location:
15:10 Teesdale School - Teesdale Comprehensive School, Barnard Castle, DL12
8HH

15:16 Village Hail and Ride - Unclassified Road, Stainton
15:21 Marwood Green - Billy Lane
15:29 Middleton Road - Middleton Road, Woodland
15:32 School House - Woodland
15:34 Farm - Lane End
15:36 Lane Head - Lane End
15:38 Village Hall - B6282, Copley

15:40 Copley Lane - Copley Bent, Butterknowle



15:44
15:54
15:56
16:01
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08

Village Hall - Pinfold Lane, Butterknowle
Lands Road - Lands Road, Brasses Houses
Crossroads - Lands Road, High Lands
Morley (unmarked stop) - Nettlebed Ln
Hollin Hill - Daniel Lane, Hamsterley

Post Box - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
Cross Keys - Saunders Avenue

Prospect House - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
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