Route Timetable

Route Name: Day: Establishment Name: Address:

Telephone:

Fax:

3177

Weekly (Mon - Fri) AM & PM Teesdale School Teesdale Comprehensive School

Barnard Castle DL12 8HH

Outbound	
Time:	Location:
07:31	Prospect House - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
07:32	Cross Keys - Saunders Avenue
07:33	Post Box - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
07:35	Hollin Hill - Daniel Lane, Hamsterley
07:38	Morley (unmarked stop) - Nettlebed Ln
07:43	Crossroads - Lands Road, High Lands
07:45	Lands Road - Lands Road, Brasses Houses
07:56	Village Hall - Pinfold Lane, Butterknowle
08:00	Copley Lane - Copley Bent, Butterknowle
08:02	Village Hall - B6282, Copley
08:04	Lane Head - Lane End
08:06	Farm - Lane End
08:08	School House - Woodland
08:11	Middleton Road - Middleton Road, Woodland
08:19	Marwood Green - Billy Lane
08:24	Village Hail and Ride - Unclassified Road, Stainton
08:30	Teesdale School - Teesdale Comprehensive School, Barnard Castle, DL12 8HH
Return	
Time:	Location:
15:10	Teesdale School - Teesdale Comprehensive School, Barnard Castle, DL12 8HH
15:16	Village Hail and Ride - Unclassified Road, Stainton
15:21	Marwood Green - Billy Lane
15:29	Middleton Road - Middleton Road, Woodland
15:32	School House - Woodland
15:34	Farm - Lane End
15:36	Lane Head - Lane End
15:38	Village Hall - B6282, Copley
15:40	Copley Lane - Copley Bent, Butterknowle

15:44	Village Hall - Pinfold Lane, Butterknowle
15:54	Lands Road - Lands Road, Brasses Houses
15:56	Crossroads - Lands Road, High Lands
16:01	Morley (unmarked stop) - Nettlebed Ln
16:04	Hollin Hill - Daniel Lane, Hamsterley
16:06	Post Box - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley
16:07	Cross Keys - Saunders Avenue
16:08	Prospect House - Saunders Avenue, Hamsterley